
Ragruppamenti veleggiata di apertura

domenica 23 aprile 2023

ORDINE D’ARRIVO GENERALE
 

MASCONE IMBARCAZIONE ARMATORE LFT CLASSE
36 GRAFITE FERRO STEFANO 10,64 Echo
29 MANDI CARLON PIERSANDRO 11,90 Foxtrot
99 KASTIGAMATTI DISSERA BRAGADIN A. 6,7 Bravo
15 ALI DEL MARE BELLI ALBERTO 12,00 Foxtrot
16 CASSIOPEA CATARRA ENRICO 9,99 Delta
42 COATI COSTANTINI GIANPAOLO 10,85 Echo
44 VITAMINA SELANDARI FRANCESCO 10,75 Echo
3 FRABA GIUPONI RENZO 10,5 Echo

23 CRISTINA IV VALENTI ALVISE 10,5 Echo
6 S.MARGHERITA BURIGANA G.DOMENICO 11,99 Foxtrot

37 CIAO BEI DOLCETTA MICHELE 10,7 Echo
21 TORCELLO NICOLUSSI FRANCO 9,3 Delta
4 ANTARES ROSSI ANDREA 10,12 Delta
5 CALIPSO MANZELLE FABIO 10,40 Echo

14 WHITE GHOST ZANON ALESSANDRO 9,30 Delta
48 ALBIREO MICHELA BERTOTTO Delta
89 PEQUENA GIRARDELLO 8,15 Bravo
25 AD VENTURE VACCARO FRANCESCO 8,53 Bravo
17 ELENDIL PERLINI ATTILIO 12,68 Foxtrot
45 MARUBIO GIROMELLA 9,35 Delta
20 SPIUMA WALKER MARTIN 8,20 Bravo
40 FSROMAGICO FRAGIACOMO ANDREA 7 Bravo
38 SUN 2000 CORSI ALESSANDRO 6,64 Bravo
34 CALCABRINA NORDIO MASSIMILIANO 11,92 Foxtrot
41 SAYONARA PONIZ ALESSANDRO 9,60 Delta
11 AZZURRA BULLO FRANCO 8,45 Bravo
22 FLY BARTOLONI ROBERTA 10,3 Echo
35 ACANTIA ZANETTI FABRIZIO 9,1 Delta
50 RAINBOW DERAI GIANFRANCO 10 Delta

1



VELEGGIATA DI APERTURA

domenica 23 aprile 2023

ARRIVI PER CLASSI
 

MASCONE IMBARCAZIONE ARMATORE CLASSE
99 KASTIGAMATTI DISSERA BRAGADIN A. Bravo
89 PEQUENA GIRARDELLO Bravo
25 AD VENTURE VACCARO FRANCESCO Bravo
20 SPIUMA WALKER MARTIN Bravo
40 FSROMAGICO FRAGIACOMO ANDREA Bravo
38 SUN 2000 CORSI ALESSANDRO Bravo
11 AZZURRA BULLO FRANCO Bravo

16 CASSIOPEA CATARRA ENRICO Delta
21 TORCELLO NICOLUSSI FRANCO Delta
4 ANTARES ROSSI ANDREA Delta

14 WHITE GHOST ZANON ALESSANDRO Delta
48 ALBIREO MICHELA BERTOTTO Delta
45 MARUBIO GIROMELLA Delta
41 SAYONARA PONIZ ALESSANDRO Delta
35 ACANTIA ZANETTI FABRIZIO Delta
50 RAINBOW DERAI GIANFRANCO Delta

36 GRAFITE FERRO STEFANO Echo
42 COATI COSTANTINI GIANPAOLO Echo
44 VITAMINA SELANDARI FRANCESCO Echo
3 FRABA GIUPONI RENZO Echo

23 CRISTINA IV VALENTI ALVISE Echo
37 CIAO BEI DOLCETTA MICHELE Echo
5 CALIPSO MANZELLE FABIO Echo

22 FLY BARTOLONI ROBERTA Echo

29 MANDI CARLON PIERSANDRO Foxtrot
15 ALI DEL MARE BELLI ALBERTO Foxtrot
6 S.MARGHERITA BURIGANA G.DOMENICO Foxtrot

17 ELENDIL PERLINI ATTILIO Foxtrot
34 CALCABRINA NORDIO MASSIMILIANO Foxtrot
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